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Type

24/84 12/90

795795795795
SG242
SG242H

D2866D2866D2866D2866UHUHUHUH
12,0 ltr.
6 cyl.
177 KW/240 HP

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

SG 242SG 242SG 242SG 242 247100078System No.:

MAN

Horizontal
LHD
Standard

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe

4.
49900499004990049900
81.15901.0006
81.96601.0551

2.
99785997859978599785
06.67041.0121
81.97420.0023
06.67041.0133

49268492684926849268
81.15210.0056

49362493624936249362
81.15101.0161

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

49266492664926649266
81.15204.5144

1.
49836498364983649836
81.98701.0014

3.
49801498014980149801
81.15501.5143


